
PARTS LIST

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Screw ST4.2×14-F

Brand label

Side cover

Screw ST4.2×10

Baffle

Spring φ11×φ1×3

Brush box 6×9×20.5

Carbon brush

Brush box cover 11×9×2.3

Handle upper cover

Connecting screw rod

Handle lower cover

Steel cover

Steel ball Φ2.5

Spring Φ1.85×Φ0.45×10

Dial

Decorative pieces

Spring Φ11.5×Φ2×5

Front plate

Nut M6

Housing

Screw ST4.2×10-F

Dust board

Switch

Capacitance

 Handle cover

Screw ST4.2×30-F

Label

Belt cover

11

1

1

5

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Belt 4PJ246-1

Nut M8

Big belt pulley

Bearing 6000-2Z

Middle cover

Cutter  body

 Bearing 607-2Z

Windshield

Screw ST4.2×55-F

Stator

Bearing 626-2Z

Cable

Cable protector

Cable clamp

Rotor

Bearing 608-2Z

Small belt pulley

Lnner hexagon wrench 2.5

Open spanner 8

Attachment block

Dust pipe

Support steel

Bust bag

Locked knob

Fence

Angle bracket

Screw M6×14

Compression knob

Depth indicator

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

part Description Qty QtyDescriptionpart

PARTS LIST 79738ELECTRIC PLANER 7.5A 900W



ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

123456

7
8

9

10

11

12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19

20

22

23

242526 1

29
27

30
31

32
4

33
34

1

35

36
37 38

39
40

44

45

46

43
42

41

48
49

50

56
57

28

21

79738ELECTRIC PLANER 7.5A 900W


